COVER PAGE **Recipient Committee** CALIFORNIA **Campaign Statement FORM Cover Page** (Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5) Date of election if applicable: || 30 PH |2: 10 Statement covers period (Month, Day, Year) 10/21/2018 CAMPNIGH FINANCE For Official Use Only from 12/31/2018 SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE through 2. Type of Statement: 1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4. Preelection Statement Quarterly Statement Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee X Primarily Formed Ballot Measure X Semi-annual Statement Committee Special Odd-Year Report State Candidate Election Committee Controlled Termination Statement Supplemental Preelection Sponsored (Also file a Form 410 Termination) Statement - Attach Form 495 (Also Complete Part 5) (Also Complete Part 6) Amendment (Explain below) General Purpose Committee Primarily Formed Candidate/ Sponsored Officeholder Committee Small Contributor Committee (Also Complete Part 7) O Political Party/Central Committee I.D. NUMBER Treasurer(s) 3. Committee Information 1407942 NAME OF TREASURER COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Jane Leiderman Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water Advocates, and MAILING ADDRESS Supervisor Sheila Kuehl AREA CODE/PHONE ZIP CODE STATE CITY STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) (323)655-4065 91436 Encino CA NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY AREA CODE/PHONE ZIP CODE STATE CITY CA 91436 MAILING ADDRESS MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX AREA CODE/PHONE STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE ZIP CODE CITY OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS Verification and in the attached schedules is true and complete. I certify I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the bes under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and Executed on . Executed on Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor Executed on Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent Executed on \_ Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

#### Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

CALIFORNIA 460

Page 2 of 23

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled C	committee	6.	Primarily Formed Ball	ot Measure	Committee	
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE			NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE			
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND	DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)		BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICTI		SUPPORT OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREE	T) CITY STATE ZIP		Identify the controlling of	ficeholder, ca	indidate, or state measur	proponent, if an
			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CA	NDIDATE, OR PI	ROPONENT	
Related Committees Not Included in the not included in this statement that are controlled contributions or make expenditures on behalf of the notations.	by you or are primarily formed to receive		OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DISTRICT NO	). IF ANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER			. <u> </u>		<del></del>
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?	7.	Primarily Formed Cal officeholder(s) or candidate	ndidate/Offi (s) for which th	ceholder Committee his committee is primarily fo	List names of rmed.
COMMITTEE ADDRESS (N			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEL	SUPPORT OPPOSE
CITY STATE	ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OF	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEL	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OF	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEL	SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OF	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEL	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (I	IO P.O. BOX)					
CITY STATE	ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE				tion sheets if necessary	

# Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

	SUMMART FACE
Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from10/21/2018	FORM TOO
through12/31/2018	Page3 of23
ers, Clean Water	I.D. NUMBER 1407942

CUBARANDV DACE

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leade Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl

Contributions Received	TOTAL	Iumn A THIS PERIOD CHED SCHEDULES)		COLUMN B CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TODATE		Summary for Candidates h the State Primary and ns
1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3	\$	247,600.00	\$_	1,087,575.00		1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date
2. Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3		0.00	_	0.00		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2	\$	247,600.00	\$_	1,087,575.00	20, Contributions Received	\$\$
4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3	-	36,161.38	_	65,373.27	21. Expenditures	
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4	\$	283,761.38	\$ _	1,152,948.27	Made S	\$\$
Expenditures Made		_			I '	mit Summary for State
6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4	\$	586,129.57	\$_	1,083,282.26	Candidates	
7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3		0.00	-	0.00	22. Cum	ılative Expenditures Made*
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7	\$ <u></u>	586,129.57	\$_	1,083,282.26	(If Suf	bject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit)
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)	-	-85,192.33	-	1,517.67	Date of Election	n Total to Date
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment		36,161.38	-	65,373.27	(mm/dd/yy)	
11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADEAdd Lines 8 + 9 + 10	\$	537,098.62	\$ _	1,150,173.20	<b> </b>	<b>\$</b>
Current Cash Statement					]/_	\$
12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16	\$	356,682.31		alculate Column B, add		
13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above		247,600.00		ounts in Column A to the esponding amounts	*Amounts in this sea	ction may be different from amounts
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4		0.00	fron	Column B of your last	reported in Column	
15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above		586,129.57		ort. Some amounts in umn A may be negative	Ļ	
16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15	s	18,152.74		res that should be tracted from previous	ļ	
If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.			peri	od amounts. If this is first report being filed		
17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2	\$	0.00	for	this calendar year, only y over the amounts		
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts			fror	n Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if	ľ	
18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse	\$	0.00	'		1	
19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above	\$	1,517.67	1			
			1		FPPC Adv	FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2 ice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3

2016) 3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule / Monetary (	A Contributions Received		s may be rounded whole dollars.	Statement cove	Ç,	ALIFORNI FORM	A 460
	NS ON REVERSE			through12/31/20			_ of23
NAME OF FILER Yes on Measu Advocates, a	are W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	n of Environ	mentalists, Business Leade	rs, Clean Water		. NUMBER 107942	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DAT CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	_	R ELECTION TO DATE REQUIRED)
10/24/2018	Vaikko Allen Talent, OR 97540	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		l,500.00  Received through inter Actblue California  Somerville, MA 02144	,	00 G2018	\$1,500.00
11/02/2018	Edgar Ayala Long Beach, CA 90813	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Graphic Designer Edgar Ayala	Received through inter Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144		00 G2018	\$300.00
10/24/2018	Mark Baker Yucaipa, CA 92399	⊠IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		1,000.00 Received through inter Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144		.00 G2018	\$1,000.00
10/21/2018	Dayna Bochco Santa Monica, CA 90404	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Coastal Commissioner State of California	500.00 Received through interactible California Somerville, MA 02144		.00 G2018	\$500.00
10/26/2018	CDM Smith Boston, MA 02109	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		5,000.00	10,000	.00 G2018	\$10,000.00
			SUBTOTAL	.\$ 8,300.00		a	And the second of the second o
Amount re (Include a	A Summary eceived this period – itemized monetary contributions. all Schedule A subtotals.)				IND – Ind COM – F	ecipient Con other than P	TY or SCC)
	eceived this period – unitemized monetary contribution	ns of less than	\$100 \$ _	0.00	PTY-P	olitical Party	usiness entity)
<ol><li>Total mon (Add Line</li></ol>	netary contributions received this period. es 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Coli	umn A, Line 1	.) TOTAL \$ _	247,600.00	300-3		101 Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

# Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

Monetary	Contributions Received	to whole d		from10/21/	CAL	IFORNI FORM	<sup>^</sup> 460
				through12/31/	2018 Page	55	of23
NAME OF FILER Yes on Measur Advocates, ar	re W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition nd Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	n of Environme	entalists, Business Leader	rs, Clean Water		UMBER 1942	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	(iF	R ELECTION TO DATE REQUIRED)
10/31/2018	City Fibers Inc. Los Angeles, CA 90068	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		25,000.00	25,000.00	G2018	\$25,000.00
11/01/2018	Cordoba Corporation Los Angeles, CA 90012	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		10,000.00	15,000.0	G2018	\$15,000.00
10/23/2018	Environment California Denver, CO 80202	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		75,000.00	75,000.0	G2018	\$75,000.00
11/01/2018	Michael S Gagan Los Angeles, CA 90015	⊠IND ☐ COM ☐ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC		1,000.00			\$1,000.00
10/22/2018	Stephen Groner Seal Beach, CA 90740	XIND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC		1,000.00 Received through inte Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144	rmediary:	0 G2018	\$1,000.00

SUBTOTAL\$

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM – Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

## Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)

SCHEDU	ILE A (	CONT.

Monetary	Contributions Received	Amounts may to whole o		from10/21/		LIFORNI FORM	<sup>IA</sup> 460
				through	2018 Pa	ge <u>6</u>	_ of
NAME OF FILER Yes on Measu: Advocates, an	re W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalitiond Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	n of Environm	entalists, Business Leader	s, Clean Water		. NUMBER 07942	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DAT CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	(IF	ER ELECTION TO DATE F REQUIRED)
11/26/2018	Jacobs Los Angeles, CA 90017	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		10,000.00		00 G2018	\$10,000.00
10/22/2018	Young Katharine Los Angeles, CA 90035	⊠IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC	Retired n/a	300.00 Received through interaction California Somerville, MA 02144		00 G2018	\$300.00
10/23/2018	LA League of Conservation Voters San Gabriel, CA 91775	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		5,000.00	10,000.	00 G2018	\$10,000.00
10/29/2018	Los Angeles/Orange Counties Building and Construction Trade Council Los Angeles, CA 90026	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		8,000.00	8,000.	00 G2018	\$8,000.00
10/24/2018	Tamara Mamon Atlanta, GA 30328	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired n/a	1,000.00 Received through inte Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144	rmediary:	00 G2018	\$2,000.00
		·	SUBTOTAL	\$ 24,300.00	1		

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM – Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity) PTY - Political Party

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

Monetary	Contributions Received	Amounts may to whole o		Statement cove	rs period CAI	IFORNIA FORM	460
				through12/31/	2018 Page	. 7	of <u>23</u>
NAME OF FILER Yes on Measur Advocates, ar	re W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition nd Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	of Environm	entalists, Business Leader	s, Clean Water		IUMBER 7942	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	(IF F	ELECTION TO DATE REQUIRED)
10/24/2018	Tamara Mamon Atlanta, GA 30328	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired n/a	1,000.00 Received through interaction California Somerville, MA 02144	2,000.00	G2018	\$2,000.00
10/30/2018	Manhole Adjusting Contractors Inc. Pico Rivera, CA 90660	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	1,000.00	G2018	\$1,000.00
10/21/2018	Paradigm Environmental San Diego, CA 92123	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		1,500.00  Received through inte Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144	mediary:	) G2018	\$1,500.00
10/23/2018	Parsons Washington, DC 20003	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		10,000.00			\$10,000.00
10/25/2018	Jason Pereira Fullerton, CA 92831	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Realtor Jason Pereira	3,000.00 Received through inte Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144	rmediary:	0 G2018	\$3,000.00
			SUBTOTAL	\$ 16,500.00		-1 -1	

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

Monetary	Contributions Received	to whole o		from10/21/	CAL	IFORNI/ ORM	<sup>*</sup> 460
				through12/31/			of23
NAME OF FILER Yes on Measur Advocates, ar	re W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	of Environm	entalists, Business Leader	s, Clean Water	I.D. N 1407	JMBER 942	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTERNAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	(IF	RELECTION TO DATE REQUIRED)
10/21/2018	Chad Praul South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Partner Environmental Incentives	500.00 Received through inter Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144	mediary:	G2018	\$500.00
11/01/2018	Southern CA District Council of Laborers Issues PAC (ID# 1358148) Sacramento, CA 95814	□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		50,000.00	100,000.00	G2018	\$100,000.00
10/23/2018	Southern CA IBEW NECA Pasadena, CA 91103	☐IND 図 COM ☐ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC		15,000.00	15,000.00	G2018	\$15,000.00
10/21/2018	Andrea Taylor Carlsbad, CA 92008	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Interior Designer Andrea Taylor	500.00 Received through inte Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144	rmediary:	G2018	\$500.00
12/11/2018	The Nature Conservancy Arlington, VA 22203 12/11/2018-1	□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		5,000.00	56,821.09	G2018	\$56,821.09
	<u> </u>	<del></del>	SUBTOTAL	.\$ 71,000.00		3 - S	

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

Amounts may be rounded Statement covers period C

Stat	ement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from	10/21/2018	FORM 400
through	12/31/2018	Page 9 of 23
Clean	Water	I.D. NUMBER 1407942

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water

1407942

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

Advocates, an	nd Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	=		<del></del>			
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTERNAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN, 1 - DEC, 31)	PER ELEC TO DAT (IF REQUI	ΓE
11/05/2018	Treepeople Inc  Beverly Hills, CA 90210	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		10,000.00	10,000.00	·	.0,000.00
11/09/2018	Esther UA Journeymen & Apprentices Local #250 (ID# 743959)  Gardena, CA 90248	□IND  IND  IND  OTH  PTY  SCC		1,000.00	1,000.00	G2018 \$	:1,000.00
10/30/2018	Susan Walker Davis, CA 95618			3,000.00 Received through interactblue California Somerville, MA 02144	mediary:		3,000.00
10/24/2018	Craig Wenzlick Escondido, CA 92025	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Vice President Contech	1,500.00 Received through inte-Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144	mediary:	G2018 \$	\$3,000.00
10/24/2018	Craig Wenzlick Escondido, CA 92025	IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC	Vice President Contech	1,500.00 Received through inte Actblue California Somerville, MA 02144	imediary:	G2018 \$	\$3,000.00
			SUBTOTAL	\$ 17,000.00			* .

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

CALIFORNIA 460

Statement covers period

				from10/21/	2018	FORM	700
				through12/31/		Page100	of <u>23</u>
NAME OF FILER Yes on Measur Advocates, ar	re W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	of Environm	entalists, Business Leader	s, Clean Water	l.	I.D. NUMBER 1407942	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO I CALENDAR YE (JAN. 1 - DEC.	AR TO 31) (IF R	ELECTION O DATE EQUIRED)
12/28/2018	Craiq Wenzlick Escondido, CA 92025	⊠IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC	Vice President Contech	-1,500.00	1,50	00.00 G2018	\$3,000.00
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
		☐IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC					
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
			SUBTOTAL	_\$ -1,500.00			

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

Schedule C Nonmonetary Contributions Received		Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.			S	tatement covers po	CALIFORNIA 460			
SEE INSTRUCT	FIONS ON REVERSE				thro	ugh <u>12/31/201</u>	8	Page	<u>11</u> of	23
NAME OF FILE								I.D. NUME	ER	
Yes on Mea	sure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	A Coalition	of Environmentalists, Bu	ısiness Leaders	c, Clea	an Water		1407942	2	li
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	DESCRIPTION GOODS OR SERV		AMOUNT/ FAIR MARKET VALUE	CUMULA DA CALENDA (JAN 1 -	TE AR YEAR	7	ELECTION O DATE REQUIRED)
11/01/2018	Heal The Bay Santa Monica, CA 90401	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		Staff Time, Supplies and Videos		5,155.67	1	9,523.83	G2018	\$19,523.83
11/05/2018	Heal The Bay Santa Monica, CA 90401	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		Social Media	Ads	3,888.48	1	9,523.83	G2018	\$19,523.83
11/05/2018	Heal The Bay Santa Monica, CA 90401	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		Social Media	Ads	1,238.73	1	.9,523.83	G2018	\$19,523.83
11/05/2018	Heal The Bay Santa Monica, CA 90401	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		Social Media	Ads	1,803.68		19,523.83		\$19,523.83
Attach ac	dditional information on appropriately labe	eled continuat	ion sheets.	SUBT	OTAL S	12,086.56	4			
Schedu	le C Summary						(*Co	ntributor Co	odes	

1. Amount received this period – itemized nonmonetary contributions.

(Include all Schedule C subtotals.)

2. Amount received this period – unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than \$100 .......\$

0.00

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period.

IND – Individual COM – Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC) OTH – Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY – Political Party
SCC – Small Contributor Committee

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE C (CONT.)

Statement covers period
from 10/21/2018

through 12/31/2018

Page 12 of 23

I.D. NUMBER
1407942

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl

1407942

DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS OR SERVICES	AMOUNT/ FAIR MARKET VALUE	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN 1 - DEC 31)	TC	ELECTION DATE EQUIRED)
•	Heal The Bay Santa Monica, CA 90401	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		Social Media Ads	1,130.41	19,523.83	G2018	\$19, <b>5</b> 23.83
10/26/2018	The Nature Conservancy Arlington, VA 22203	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		Staff Time	361.23	56,821.09		\$56,821.09
11/09/2018	The Nature Conservancy Arlington, VA 22203	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		Staff Time	534.12	56,821.09	G2018	\$56,821.09
10/23/2018	Water Foundation Sacramento, CA 95814	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		Consultants	6,709.00	32,049.06	G2018	\$32,049.0
10/24/2018	Water Foundation Sacramento, CA 95814	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		Expenses to Support Measure W	3,750.00	32,049.06	G2018	\$32,049.0
Attach ad	dditional information on appropriately labe	eled continua	tion sheets.	SUBTOTAL	\$ 12,484.76	And the second of the second o		

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water
Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl

DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS OR SERVICES	AMOUNT/ FAIR MARKET VALUE	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN 1 - DEC 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
11/03/2018	Water Foundation Sacramento, CA 95814	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		Consulting Fee	11,590.06	32,049.06	G2018 \$32,049.06
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
Attach a	dditional information on appropriately labe	led continua	tion sheets.	SUBTOTAL	\$ 11,590.06	in a company	We want

Schedule E Payments Made  Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.		i			Statement covers pe		•	CALIFO FOR			
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE						th	rough _	12/31/	2018		of23
NAME OF FILER								_	-	I.D. NUM	
Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coa Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	lition of E	nviron	nentalis	:s, Bus	iness Le	aders, Cl	ean Wa	ter 		140794	2
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes	s the payme	ent, yoi	ı may e	iter the	code. O	therwise,	descri	be the p	ayment.		
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings	PET petition PHO phone POL pollin POS posta	ings and e expens on circula e banks g and s age, delives	appearan ses ating urvey rese	ces arch nessenge	er services counting)	RFI SAI TEL	D retur L camp L t.v. o C cand S staff F trans T votes	ned contrib paign work r cable airt idate travel spouse tra fer betwee r registration	ers' salarie ime and pr , lodging, a vel, lodging n committe n	es roduction costs and meals g, and meals	ne candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)			CODE	OR		DESCRIPT	ION OF P	AYMENT			AMOUNT PAID
Actblue California	-		OFC	$\neg \neg$							3,169.85
Somerville, MA 02144											
Daily Consulting LLC Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067	<u> </u>		CNS			_					25,000.00
Daily Consulting LLC	<u> </u>	_	CNS	_							25,000.00
Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067										i	
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures	must also be	summ	arized on	Schedi	ıle D.	-			<del></del> -	SUBTOTAL	53,169.8
Schedule E Summary											
1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule	E subtotals	s.)						,,		\$	586,065.02
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100	•							••••••		\$	64.55
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from											

#### Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) **Payments Made**

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from10/21/2018	FORM TOO
through <u>12/31/2018</u>	Page 15 of 23
. Clean Water	I.D. NUMBER 1407942

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders,

CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*  MTG meetin OFC office of petition PET petition Pho phone Pho polling Pos postag	r communications gs and appearances expenses circulating banks and survey research e, delivery and messenger service sional services (legal, accounting)	RAD radio airtime and production costs RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals	·
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
ImpreMedia Los Angeles, CA 90017	PRT		5,800.00
Leiderman & Associates, Inc. Encino, CA 91436	PRO		5,000.00
Leiderman & Associates, Inc. Encino, CA 91436	WEB		1,000.00
Lusine Martikyan No. Hollywood, CA 91602	WEB		189.00
Meeno, Inc. Los Angeles, CA 90031	LIT		6,500.00
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarise	zed on Schedule D.	SUBTOTAL \$	18,489.00

SCHEDULE E (CONT.)

#### Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

	SCHEDULE E (CONT
Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from10/21/2018	FORM -FOO
through 12/31/2018	Page16 of23
rs, Clean Water	I.D. NUMBER 1407942

NAME OF FILER Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leade Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. RAD radio airtime and production costs MBR member communications CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. RFD returned contributions MTG meetings and appearances campaign consultants SAL campaign workers' salaries OFC office expenses CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\* t.v. or cable airtime and production costs petition circulating PET CVC civic donations TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals РНО phone banks FIL candidate filing/ballot fees staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals polling and survey research FND fundraising events POL transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor postage, delivery and messenger services TSF independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\* POS professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration LEG legal defense information technology costs (internet, e-mail) print ads campaign literature and mailings PRT AMOUNT PAID NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT OR CODE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 271,494.50 TEL Milner Butcher Media Group LLC Los Angeles, CA 90064 50,000.00 TEL Milner Butcher Media Group LLC Los Angeles, CA 90064 50.000.00 TEL Milner Butcher Media Group LLC Los Angeles, CA 90064 210.00 Olson, Hagel & Fishburn, LLP Sacramento, CA 95814 50,000.00 CNS SG&A Campaigns, Inc. Pasadena, CA 91101

\* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL \$

421,704.50

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) Statement covers period **CALIFORNIA FORM** 10/21/2018 through 12/31/2018 Page \_\_\_ 17 \_\_ of \_\_\_ 23

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl

\* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

I.D. NUMBER 1407942

	nunication: appearan ses ating urvey rese very and r	radio airtime and production costs returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs candidate travel, lodging, and meals transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor VOT voter registration WEB returned contributions returned contribu
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID
SG&A Campaigns, Inc.	CNS	50,000.00
Pasadenā, CA 9110ī		
Switchboard	PRT	40,002.11
Washington, DC 20036		
The House of Printing, Inc.	LIT	1,494.68
Pasadena, CA 91107		
Yxta Cocina Mexicana	_	Luncheon for Yes on W Supporters 1,204.88
Los Angeles, CA 90021		
	_	
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on	Schedule	e D. SUBTOTAL \$ 92,701.67

			SCHEDULE
Schedule F Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)	Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.	Statement covers period from10/21/2018	CALIFORNIA 460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE		through12/31/2018	Page 18 of 23
NAME OF FILER			I.D. NUMBER
Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl	Coalition of Environmentalists, Business	Leaders, Clean Water	1407942
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately des	scribes the payment, you may enter the coo	de. Otherwise, describe the paymen	t.

CODES: It one of the following codes accurately describe	es the payment, you may	enter the code. Or					
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR member communication	IS	RAD radio airtime and production costs				
CNS campaign consultants	MTG meetings and appearan	nces		returned contributions			
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*	OFC office expenses		SAL campaign work				
CVC civic donations	PET petition circulating			time and production costs	\$		
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO phone banks			staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals			
FND fundraising events	POL polling and survey rese						
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS postage, delivery and			en committees of the sar	ne candidate/sponsor		
LEG legal defense	PRO professional services (	(legal, accounting)	VOT voter registration		***		
LIT campaign literature and mailings	PRT print ads		WEB information tec	hnology costs (internet, e	e-mail)		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E)	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD		
SG&A Campaigns, Inc.	CNS	50,000.00	0.00	50,000.00	0.00		
Pasadena, CA 91101							

Pasadena, CA 91101

Olson, Hagel & Fishburn, LLP

Sacramento, CA 95814

Daily Consulting LLC

Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067

PRO 210.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 0.00

\* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTALS \$ 75,210.00\$ 0.00\$ 75,210.00\$ 0.00

#### Schedule F Summary

#### Schedule F (Continuation Sheet) Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl

I.D. NUMBER 1407942

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP	campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR	member communications	RAD	radio airtime and production costs
		MTG	meetings and appearances	RFD	returned contributions
	campaign consultants		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SAL	campaign workers' salaries
CTB	contribution (explain nonmonetary)*		office expenses		
CVC	civic donations	PET	petition circulating		t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
	candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO	phone banks	TRC	candidate travel, lodging, and meals
	•		polling and survey research	TRS	staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
	fundraising events				transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
ND	independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS	postage, delivery and messenger services		
LEG	legal defense	PRO	professional services (legal, accounting)		voter registration
LIT	campaign literature and mailings	PRT	print ads	WEB	information technology costs (internet, e-mail)
LII	Campaign merature and manings		k		

 $<sup>{}^{\</sup>star}$  Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E)	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
Leiderman & Associates, Inc.	PRO	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00
Encino, CA 91436					
Meeno, Inc.	LIT	6,500.00	0.00	6,500.00	0.00
Los Angeles, CA 90031					
The House of Printing, Inc.	LIT	0.00	1,517.67	0.00	1,517.67
Pasadena, CA 91107					
	SUBTOTALS	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 1,517.67	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 1,517.67

Schedule G	
Payments Made by an Agent or Independ	dent
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee	<del>)</del> )

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE G Statement covers period CALIFORNIA " **FORM** 10/21/2018 from

through 12/31/2018

Page 20 of 23

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl

I.D. NUMBER 1407942

NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

campaign literature and mailings

Leiderman & Associates, Inc.

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. RAD radio airtime and production costs

MBR member communications CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MTG meetings and appearances CNS campaign consultants OFC office expenses CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\* petition circulating CVC civic donations PET phone banks candidate filing/ballot fees polling and survey research FND fundraising events postage, delivery and messenger services independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\* IND professional services (legal, accounting) LEG legal defense PRT print ads

RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals

TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CODE OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Netfile	WEB		1,000.0
Mariposa, CA 95338			

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

TOTAL\* \$

1,000.00

<sup>\*</sup> Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.

Schedule G Payments Made by an Agent or Independent Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee)

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE G Statement covers period **CALIFORNIA FORM** 10/21/2018 from. through \_\_12/31/2018 Page 21 of 23 LD. NUMBER

1407942

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl

NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

Milner Butcher Media Group LLC

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\* CVC civic donations candidate filing/ballot fees FIL

fundraising events FND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\* ND legal defense LEG

campaign literature and mailings LIT.

RAD radio airtime and production costs member communications

MTG meetings and appearances OFC office expenses

PET petition circulating PHO phone banks

print ads

polling and survey research postage, delivery and messenger services professional services (legal, accounting)

RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs candidate travel, lodging, and meals staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

TEL		39,061.75
met.		5,937.2
Tab		
TRI		6,536.5
1 22		
		210,192.2
TEL		
_	TEL	TEL

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

TOTAL\* \$

261,727.75

<sup>\*</sup> Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.

#### Schedule G (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made by an Agent or Independent Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee)

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

	SCHEDOLE & (CON
Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA - A CO
from10/21/2018	california 460
through <u>12/31/2018</u>	Page 22 of 23
Glass Water	I.D. NUMBER

COLEDULE C (COMT.)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

LΠ

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water

Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

campaign literature and mailings

Milner Butcher Media Group LLC

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\* CVC civic donations candidate filing/ballot fees FIL FND fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\* IND LEG legal defense

MBR member communications MTG meetings and appearances OFC office expenses petition circulating PET phone banks PHO

polling and survey research postage, delivery and messenger services professional services (legal, accounting) print ads

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CODE OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
	TEL		39,461.25
Spectrum			
Los Angeles, CA 90025			
	TEL		37,051.50
Spectrum			
Los Angeles, CA 90025			
			9,469.00
U-Verse	TEL		1
Los Angeles, CA 90025			
			1,776.50
U-Verse	TEL		
Los Angeles, CA 90025			
		<u> </u>	TOTAL* \$ 87,758.25

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

IUIAL^ \$

<sup>\*</sup> Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.

SCHEDULE G (CONT.)

Schedule G (Continuation Sheet)
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee)

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

	0011250220 (00111	
Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA - 460	
from10/21/2018	FORM 400	
through12/31/2018	Page 23 of 23	
, Clean Water	I.D. NUMBER 1407942	

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Yes on Measure W Safe, Clean Water for LA County, A Coalition of Environmentalists, Business Leaders, Clean Water Advocates, and Supervisor Sheila Kuehl

NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

campaign literature and mailings

Milner Butcher Media Group LLC

				out dewike the noument
		u describes the normant w	YOU may enter the code.	Otherwise describe the payment.
CODEC	If one of the following codes accurate	v describes the bayingit. Y	YOU THAY CITED THE GOOD.	Outoffice, account
CODEO.	II Olic of the following codes described	,		

print ads

PRT

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.

CNS campaign consultants

CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\*

CVC civic donations

FIL candidate filing/ballot fees

FND fundraising events

IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\*

LEG legal defense

MBR member communications
MTG meetings and appearances
OFC office expenses
PET petition circulating
PHO phone banks

DL polling and survey research
DS postage, delivery and messenger services
RO professional services (legal, accounting)

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

SF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
U-Verse	TEL	<del></del>	3,162.0
Los Angeles, CA 90025			
		<del></del>	

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

TOTAL\* \$

3,162.00

<sup>\*</sup> Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.